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Welcome 
Class of 
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Welcome to the 
Class of 2028
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Our Programs

PURCH and MD PhD
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Which Racial 
Identities are 

URiM?

Native American / Native Alaskan
Black / African American
Latinx / Hispanic
Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander
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Pathway  Recruitment Decisioning Student Experience

Outreach Programs
   Admissions Process
         DIO / All of Us 
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DEI Strategy

Pre-Med Pathway Programs
• Growth
• New Linkages
• Collaboration

Recruitment
Admissions Decisioning

• Reduce Barriers
• Data Driven Decisioning
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BaccMD Program
PRISM
Scribe Fellowship
SUMMIT
Summer Enrichment Program

Tuition-free four-week residential program for 
undergraduate sophomores and juniors

M Manno 8.26.21

UMass Chan Pathways to Medicine



Pre-Med Pathway Growth

Lin Tang, Ph.D., NCSP
Executive Director, 
Learning Resource Center
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Recruitment 
Explosion!



17

856

1032

470

202



18



19

Linkages
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